
 
 
 Semester Operating Hours  

 

Library 
Monday – Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Opens Closes Opens Closes Opens Closes Opens Closes 

 
All Library Branches 

 
08:00 

 
22:00 

 
08:00 

 
18:00 

 
12:00 

 
16:00 

 
14:00 

 
20:00 

 
Oshakati Teaching Hospital 

 
08:00 

 
21:00 

 
08:00 

 
16:30     12:00  16:00 

     
    14:00 

 

    20:00 

Southern Campus Nursing 

Resource Centre 

 
08:00 

 
17:00 

 
08:00 

 
17:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

 

 Examination Operating Hours  
 

Library 
Monday – Friday Saturday Sunday 

Opens Closes Opens Closes Opens Closes 

 
All Library Branches 

 
07:45 

 
22:00 

 
12:00 

 
22:00 

 
14:00 

 
22:00 

 
Oshakati Teaching Hospital 

 
07:45 

 
22:00     14:00     18:00 

 
14:00 

 
20:00 

Southern Campus Nursing 

Resource Centre    09:00    19:00 12:00 14:00 14:00 20:00 

 
 

Vacation Operating Hours  

 

Library 
Monday – Friday Weekends 

Opens Closes 

CLOSED 
All Library Branches 08:00 16:30 

 

Public Holidays ALL BRANCHES CLOSED 

 

UNAM Library Branches 

Main Campus 

Hage Geingob Campus 

Khomasdal Campus 

Neudamm Campus 

Hifikepunye Pohamba Campus 

José Eduardo Dos Santos 
Campus 

Ogongo Campus 

Oshakati Campus 

Oshakati Teaching Hospital 

Rundu Campus 

Sam Nujoma Campus 

Southern Campus 

Southern Campus Nursing 
Resource Centre 

 
 

 

 

 

 


