Semester Operating Hours

Library	Monday – Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday		
	Opens	Closes	Opens	Closes	Opens	Closes	Opens	Closes	
All Library Branches	08:00	22:00	08:00	18:00	12:00	16:00	14:00	20:00	
Oshakati Teaching Hospital	08:00	21:00	08:00	16:30	12:00	16:00	14:00	20:00	
Southern Campus Nursing Resource Centre	08:00	17:00	08:00	17:00	CLOSED		CLO	CLOSED	

Examination Operating Hours

Library	Monday – Friday		Satu	rday	Sunday	
•	Opens	Closes	Opens	Closes	Opens	Closes
All Library Branches	07:45	22:00	12:00	22:00	14:00	22:00
Oshakati Teaching Hospital	07:45	22:00	14:00	18:00	14:00	20:00
Southern Campus Nursing Resource Centre	09:00	19:00	12:00	14:00	14:00	20:00

Vacation Operating Hours

Library	Monday	– Friday	Weekends	
-	Opens	Closes		
All Library Branches	08:00	16:30	CLOSED	

Public Holidays ALL BRANCHES CLOSED

UNAM Library Branches

Main Campus
Hage Geingob Campus
Khomasdal Campus
Neudamm Campus
Hifikepunye Pohamba Campus
José Eduardo Dos Santos
Campus
Ogongo Campus
Oshakati Campus
Oshakati Teaching Hospital
Rundu Campus
Sam Nujoma Campus
Southern Campus
Southern Campus Nursing
Resource Centre